
SAIL DATE SHIP DAYS EMBARK & DISEMBARK
APPLICABLE  
CATEGORIES

STATEROOM CATEGORY CATEGORY

simply MORE 
VERANDA  

STATEROOM  
FARES FROM

NOW WITH
EXCLUSIVE SAVINGS 

(Veranda Stateroom  
Fares from only)

12 Jul 2024 INSIGNIA 14 New York to Reykjavik PH-G Concierge Veranda Stateroom A3 AU$13,150 AU$9,205 

17 Jul 2024 SIRENA 14 Reykjavik to Hamburg PH-G Concierge Veranda Stateroom A3 AU$13,280 AU$9,296 

23 Jul 2024 VISTA 10 Athens to Istanbul PH-S Veranda Stateroom B1 AU$8,350 AU$5,845 

5 Aug 2024 MARINA 15 Tromsø to Reykjavik PH-G Veranda Stateroom B2 AU$14,030 AU$9,821 

14 Aug 2024 VISTA 10 Athens to Monte Carlo PH-S Veranda Stateroom B3 AU$8,550 AU$5,985 

14 Sep 2024 REGATTA 12 Vancouver to Los Angeles PH-G Veranda Stateroom B1 AU$8,990 AU$6,293 

17 Oct 2024 INSIGNIA 11 New York to Montreal PH-G Veranda Stateroom B2 AU$11,220 AU$7,854 

3 Nov 2024 SIRENA 16 Amsterdam to New York PH-G Veranda Stateroom B1 AU$8,450 AU$5,915 

15 Nov 2024 MARINA 12 Lisbon to Miami PH-G Veranda Stateroom B3 AU$6,550 AU$4,585 

8 Dec 2024 REGATTA 14 Auckland to Sydney PH-G Veranda Stateroom B1 AU$12,200 AU$8,540 

25 Jan 2025 REGATTA 16 Sydney to Sydney PH-G Veranda Stateroom B2 AU$15,980 AU$11,186 

26 Jan 2025 MARINA 21 Rio De Janeiro to Buenos Aires PH-G Veranda Stateroom B3 AU$9,230 AU$6,461 

26 Jan 2025 NAUTICA 10 Papeete to Papeete PH-G Concierge Veranda Stateroom A3 AU$9,660 AU$6,762 

15 Feb 2025 NAUTICA 10 Papeete to Papeete PH-G Veranda Stateroom B2 AU$9,500 AU$6,650 

23 Mar 2025 INSIGNIA 22 Singapore to Taipei PH-G Veranda Stateroom B1 AU$19,140 AU$13,398 

26 Mar 2025 NAUTICA 22 Auckland to Singapore PH-G Veranda Stateroom B2 AU$13,260 AU$9,282 

5 Apr 2025 MARINA 16 Rio De Janeiro to Santa Cruz De Tenerife PH-G Veranda Stateroom B4 AU$8,120 AU$5,684 

4 May 2025 INSIGNIA 24 Perth to Auckland PH-G Veranda Stateroom B1 AU$24,060 AU$16,842 

FREE Gratuities 

FREE Shore Excursions

FREE Champagne, Wine & More

FREE Gourmet Speciality Dining

FREE Unlimited WiFi

  p lus  

 

UP TO 30%
It’ s a Flash

SAVINGS

L I M I T E D AVA I L A B I L I T Y 
E X P I R E S 3 0 T H M AY 2 0 2 4

Penthouses to Verandas included

TERMS & CONDITIONS: *Fares and itineraries are accurate as of 22 May 2024 and are subject to change or withdrawal. Flash Sale is valid from 22 May 2024 until 30 May 2024 and is available on select categories and select sailings and is capacity controlled. Mention code FS. Visit OceaniaCruises.
com for current pricing. The quoted fares are valid for sale until 1 July 2024, unless sold out prior and include any/all savings/upgrades. Airfares are additional. Cruise fares are per person, twin share (except fares for Solo category, which are for single travellers), in AUD and include all taxes, port 
fees and onboard gratuities. A Cruise Ship Fuel Surcharge may apply and, if applicable, is additional revenue to Oceania Cruises. simply MORE amenities are per stateroom, based on double occupancy and subject to change; except simply MORE amenities for single travellers who are booked in a Solo 
category, and are at the per guest rate. simply MORE Shore Excursion Credit varies by voyage and is up to US$1,400 per stateroom, except for Grand Voyages as amenity value varies according to voyage length and for single travellers booked in a Solo category as amenity is at the per-guest rate. simply 
MORE Shore Excursion Credit has no cash value. simply MORE Champagne, Wine & More amenity is the House Select beverage package and is valued up to US$2,800 per stateroom, except for Grand Voyages as amenity value varies according to voyage length and for single travellers booked in a Solo 
category as amenity is at the per-guest rate. simply MORE Champagne, Wine & More amenity is only available during lunch and dinner in onboard restaurants. Free Gratuities do not apply to any additional services or purchases made on board which will incur a service gratuity of 20%. Not all promotions 
are combinable. simply MORE Unlimited WiFi amenity does not include streaming and includes a login for the first two devices per stateroom. Visit OceaniaCruises.com/Internet for more details. Fares are valid only for residents of, and booking through travel advisors located in Australia, or through the 
Australia contact centre and are valid for new bookings only. The privacy and protection of personal data is very important to us, and we collect, use, share and secure that data as described in our privacy policy, which is available on our website at Oceaniacruises.com/legal/privacy-policy. For full terms & 
conditions that apply, please visit OceaniaCruises. com/terms. All rights reserved. Oceania Cruises reserves the right to correct errors or omissions and to change any and all fares, fees, promotions and surcharges at any time. Ships’ Registry: Marshall Islands. NCL Australia Pty Ltd ABN 8060 7578 781.

VIEW VOYAGES

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL 1300 355 200 
VISIT OCEANIACRUISES.COM OR CONTACT YOUR TRAVEL ADVISOR

THE FINEST CUISINE AT SE A®. CUR ATED TR AVEL EXPERIENCES. SMALL SHIP LUXURY. 

The Professional Centre, Suite 1, 189 Ashmore Road, Benowa

Phone: (07) 555 79 888  |  Freecall: 1300 786 888  
info@zt.com.au  |  www.zt.com.au
         zeppelintravel          zeppelintravelau
 


